Adas 3-vietigs divans - Lion

Garums
Platums

Augstums

Sédvietas augstums

Sédvietas dzilums

Funkcijas
Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

266

162

80

43

59
Neizvelkams
Antracita
Antracita
Dabiga ada
Koka

559,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
15435-3-63349300T




